T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
Performance Racks 19" ENCLOSED EQUIPMENT
RACKS FOR FIXED INSTALLATIONS
Assembled rack
Rack top
▲
▲ 2�side panels
▲

• 21 RU 27.6 31.5
• 39 RU 40.7 46.6
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE PART No.
• 21 RU performance range rack JND-1609
• 39 RU performance range rack JND-1610
• M6 cage nuts #6 (per 50) JND-1557
• M6 � 16mm black pozi drive head bolts (per 50) JND-1559
• M6 black nylon flat washers (per 100) JND-1550
• M6 black steel washers (per 100) JND-1551
• Professional rack mounting bolts (pack of 100) JND-1560
  Comprises: - M6 � 20mm stainless steel button head Allen bolts
- M6 stainless steel and M6 white nylon flat washers
DESCRIPTION
The Jands Performance range of rugged 19 inch (483mm) equipment